Features
WISE-3610 Wireless IoT LoRa Network Gateway
 Qualcomm Atheros Quard-Core ARM Cortex-A7 SoC
 Built-in Dual Band Concurrent Wi-Fi MU-MIMO (2x2)
 LPWAN LoRa Private (WISE-Link) Connectivity
 WAN x1 / LAN x1 Gigabit Ethernet
 Integration of Modbus TCP Networks
 IPSec / L2TP VPN Traffic Encryption

Dimensions Unit: mm
WISE-3610
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
WISE-3610ILS-51A1C WISE-3610  Private LoRa Network IoT Gateway CN470
WISE-3610ILS-51A1E WISE-3610  Private LoRa Network IoT Gateway EU868
WISE-3610ILS-51A1J WISE-3610  Private LoRa Network IoT Gateway JP923
WISE-3610ILS-51A1N WISE-3610  Private LoRa Network IoT Gateway NA915
WISE-3610ILS-51A1T WISE-3610  Private LoRa Network IoT Gateway TW920
WISE-DK3610-LSJP0 WISE-3610 Private LoRa IoT Gateway Starter Kit JP923
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
96PSA-A36W12R1 ADP A/D 100-240V 36W 12V 1
1750008001-01 Antenna 2.4Ghz / 5Ghz SMA Male Reverse 2
1960082071N001 Mounting BKT for WISE-3610 2
Software Key Features
Completed Software Services
 Modbus TCP networks
 Rich network scenario configuration
 Point-to-point VPN encryption engine
 Network routing path acceleration
Easy-Use from Sensor to Cloud
 WISE-Link LoRa Private Network
 Web UI setting for WSN, Gateway and Cloud
 IoT communication with MQTT protocol ( WebAccess / SCADA compatible)
 WISE-Agent connected to WISE-PaaS/EdgeSense
 Mbed Edge connected to ARM Pelion
Related Models
Model Name Description
WISE-1510 Wireless IoT Private LoRa M2.COM Module
WISE-1520 Wireless IoT Wi-Fi M2.COM Module
WISE-1530 Wireless IoT Wi-Fi/BLE Combo M2.COM module
Optional Items
Part No. Description
1700001524 Power Cable 3-pin 180cm, USA type
170203183C Power Cable 3-pin 180cm, Europe type